06-15-1999



Docket No. RD-26,008

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Wen-Tai Lin; Mehmet Yavuz	Name: General Electric Company
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	⊠ No
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: One River Road
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Nar	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP:12
Other Feb 12, 1999 Feb 12,	
Execution Date.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	• A
	a new application, the execution date of the application is:
Feb 12, 1999 Feb 12, 1999	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/253, 706 Additions	al numbers attached?
5. Name and address of party to whom corresconcerning document should be mailed:	spondence 5. Total number of applications and patents involve
Name: General Electric Company	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00
Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket F	MIII. 4A33
Bldg. K-1, Salamone	L Enclosed
P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit accou
Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number:
	07-0868
City: Schenectady State: NY ZI	P: <u>12301</u>
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form	pregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy
is a true copy of the original document.	
TIS 00000GP WAGLE. Rideoute Jr.	Jerray L. Kilend. h. 2-12-99
Name or Person Signific	Signature
49.49 13	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	
Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet I	Do Not detach this portion information to:
	<i>₹</i> :

8/93

PATENT **REEL: 9869 FRAME: 0299**

ACCIONIMENT	Docket Number	
ASSIGNMENT	RD-26,008	
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable	consideration, of w	hich I acknowledge receipt, I (we)
Wen-Tai (NMN) Lin	of Sche	enectady, New York
Mehmet (NMN) Yavuz	of Clifto	n Park, New York
	of ·	
	of	
	of	
	of	
·	of	
	of	
	of	
	of of	•
	of of -	
	of	
,	of	
	of	
	of	
interest in and to the improvements in: <u>EFFICIENT CONE-BEAM RECONSTRUCTION SYSTE</u>	EM USING CIRC	LE-AND-LINE ORBIT DATA
executed concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.:, filed	; 	
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority reauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will compacts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful caths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proportions.	resulting from the filents, to issue any portion or assigns and agricultate to said Colony legal proceeding enerally do even	ling of said United States application, and atents on said improvements or resulting ree that on request and without further ampany or its representatives or nominees any ing, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, withing possible to aid said-Sompany. Its
2/12/99	c^{\prime}	
Date	<u>UM</u>	n Oh
	Wen-Ta	ai (NMN) Lin
State of NEW YORK SS:		
County of SCHENECTADY	6	
This 12 th day of February	, 19¶	_, before me personally came the
above-named Wen-Tai (NMN) Lin	to me	personally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged free will for the purposes therein set forth.	i to me that he/sh	e executed the same of his/her own
Netary Public in the State of New York Quelified in Schenectady County	Ma. 14	e land
Seal- My Commission Expires June 10, 2000	many M	ua my
		(Notary Public)

Page 1 of 2

PATENT

REEL: 9869 FRAME: 0300

ASSIGNMENT			Docket Number RD-26,008		
2/10	// 9 <i>8 Q</i>	Miles	a)		
2/12/1999 Date		Mehmet (NMN) Yavuz			
State of NEW YO	RK) SS:				
County of SCHENE					
This \2	The day of February	. 1999 . be	efore me personally came		
	Mehmet (NMN) Yav	1			
	cuted the foregoing assignment, with free will for the purposes therein		that he/she executed the		
	ARY McCREA McNAMARA Public in the State of New York Med in Schenectedy County	lorn Was	Man.		
Sea My Con	mission Expires June 10, 2000) (Notary F	Public)		
	Date				
State of) \$ s :	Sec.			
County of		5			
This	day of	19 be	fore me personally came		
individual who exec	uted the foregoing assignment, who free will for the purposes therein	no acknowledged to me:	that he/she executed the		
Seal		(Notary P	ublic)		
,					
	Date				
State of) ss:				
County of					
This	day of	, 19, be	fore me personally came		
the above-named _		to me p	ersonally known as the		
individual who exec same of his/her own	uted the foregoing assignment, who free will for the purposes therein	no acknowledged to me t	that he/she executed the		
Seal		Alasa A			
		(Notary Public)			

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 02/22/1999

PATENT

REEL: 9869 FRAME: 0301